Jara

24.01.2024
24.01.2024
24.01.2024

['pynma

Bpewms
kadeapa
11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05

25.01.2024 09.55-11.30

25.01.2024
25.01.2024
26.01.2024

13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05
13.45-17.05

27.01.2024 09.45-11.20

27.01.2024

11.40-15.00

29.01.2024 09.55-11.30

29.01.2024

13.45-15.20

30.01.2024 09.55-11.30

30.01.2024
30.01.2024
31.01.2024
31.01.2024
01.02.2024
01.02.2024
02.02.2024
02.02.2024

13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05
09.55-11.30
13.45-15.20
09.55-11.30
11.50-13.25
13.45-17.05
17.15-18.50

JucrumimHa
HUPC
SKOH.IIPEATIP

SKOH.IIpEeATp

MaT.MOJIEI.TEX.006e
THP.IPUBOJI,CP.ABT
JKCILI.M 00CII. Malll.
JKCILI.M 00CII. Malll.

MaT.MOJEIL.TEX.006E

MeXaTp.C-Mbl

MeXaTp.C-Mbl

I'TIM3ck-22

Kontpoins [IpenogaBatens ACCHCTEHT AYAMWT.

yup

710
710

110

T.aBT.YOP.TUA-TTH-CUC T

T.aBT.yIp.rUA-MH-cUC  JI0

TUP.IPUBOJ,CP.ABT

PEIUTHUEBEACHUC

PCIUTUCBCACHUC

o0beM.rHapOMal.

00beM.THIpOMAITI.

MIPaBOBE]]
TIPaBOBE]
OCH.TEXH.Malll

OCH.TCXH.Malll

110

yup

710

yup

110

3apuyaHcKkast
CrozsieBa
®enopos O.B.
Boxko P.H.

Crenpuuk 10.H.
Crenpuuk 10.H.

®denopor O.B.
MonuaHnoB
MonuaHnoB
Boxko P.H.
Bboxko P.1.
Bboxko P.1.
Jlemeniko I'.A.
Jlememko I'.A.
I'emmepnuar
T'emmepnuHr
IHynera P.P.
[Iynera P.P.
TletpsieBa N.A.
ITerpsieBa UL A.

Cip. 4

1301
1301
1419
1114
5015
1114
1419
6202
6202
1114
1114
1114
1303
1303
1114
1114
1301
1301
6308
6308



