Группа ГПМзск-22

Дата	Время	,	Контроль	Преподаватель Ассистент	Аудит.
	кафедра	НИРС			
24.01.2024	11.50-13.25	экон.предпр	Л	Заричанская	1301
24.01.2024	13.45-15.20	экон.предпр	упр	Сюзяева	1301
24.01.2024	15.30-17.05	мат.модел.тех.обье	Л	Федоров О.В.	1419
25.01.2024	09.55-11.30	гидр.привод,ср.авт	Л	Божко Р.И.	1114
25.01.2024	13.45-15.20	экспл.и обсл.маш.	Л	Стельник Ю.Н.	5015
25.01.2024	15.30-17.05	экспл.и обсл.маш.	лб	Стельник Ю.Н.	1114
26.01.2024	13.45-17.05	мат.модел.тех.обье	лб	Федоров О.В.	1419
27.01.2024	09.45-11.20	мехатр.с-мы	Л	Молчанов	6202
27.01.2024	11.40-15.00	мехатр.с-мы	лб	Молчанов	6202
29.01.2024	09.55-11.30	т.авт.упр.гид-пн-сис	л	Божко Р.И.	1114
29.01.2024	13.45-15.20	т.авт.упр.гид-пн-сис	з лб	Божко Р.И.	1114
30.01.2024	09.55-11.30	гидр.привод,ср.авт	лб	Божко Р.И.	1114
30.01.2024	13.45-15.20	религиеведение	Л	Лемешко Г.А.	1303
30.01.2024	15.30-17.05	религиеведение	упр	Лемешко Г.А.	1303
31.01.2024	09.55-11.30	обьем.гидромаш.	Л	Геммерлинг	1114
31.01.2024	13.45-15.20	обьем.гидромаш.	лб	Геммерлинг	1114
01.02.2024	09.55-11.30	правовед	Л	Шульга Р.Р.	1301
01.02.2024	11.50-13.25	правовед	упр	Шульга Р.Р.	1301
02.02.2024	13.45-17.05	осн.техн.маш	Л	Петряева И.А.	6308
02.02.2024	17.15-18.50	осн.техн.маш	лб	Петряева И.А.	6308